Case Number: 3201547/2018



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Mr H. Wells

Respondent: UPS Limited

Heard at: East London Hearing Centre

On: 6 December 2018

Before: Employment Judge Ross

Representation

Claimant: In person

Respondent: Mr. Lockley, Counsel

JUDGMENT

1. Upon withdrawal by the Claimant, the Claim is dismissed.

Employment Judge Ross

6 December 2018